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SCHOOL CLOSURES  2023 - 2024

				LAST DAY OF TERM			SCHOOL RE-OPENING	
AUTUMN
SCHOOL RE-OPENS							Thurs Aug 31st 2023	
MID-TERM BREAK 		Fri 27th Oct 2023			Mon Nov 6th 2023
CHRISTMAS			Fri 22nd Dec 2023			Mon Jan 8th 2024
				
SPRING

ST. BRIGID’S DAY 		Mon 5th Feb 2024 			PUBLIC HOLIDAY
MID-TERM BREAK		Thurs 15th & Fri 16th Feb 2024	Mon 19th Feb 2024

ST PATRICK’S DAY 		Mon 18th Mar 2024			PUBLIC HOLIDAY

EASTER HOLIDAYS *		Fri 22nd March 2024      		Mon 8th April 2024	
	
SUMMER
MID TERM BREAK 		Fri 3rd May 2024			Mon 13th May 2024 		
JUNE BANK HOLIDAY		Mon 3rd June 2024   			PUBLIC HOLIDAY   		              
SUMMER HOLIDAYS		Fri 28th June 2024 				

Staff Training Days to be confirmed at later date
RED TEXT MEANS 12.30PM FINISH 
*Where contingency arrangements are required a school authority may reduce the length of the Easter break by remaining open up to and including Wednesday 27th March 2024.  As per Circular 72/2022
